The Heroine’s Journey

Through Myth and Memoir:
A Writing Workshop for Women

Thursday
3:00-6:00 Pm

5:30-7:00
7:15-8:15
Friday
7:00-8:45 Am
9:00-12:00 Pm
12:00-1:30
1:30-5:00

Saturday
7:00-8:45 Am

9:00-12:00 PMm
12:00-1:30
1:30-5:00

Sunday
7:00-8:45 Am

9:00-1:00 PMm

with Maureen Murdock

March 31-April 3, 2022
Hotel Santa Fe
Santa Fe, New Mexico

SCHEDULE

Check in

Welcome Dinner (included)

Welcome and Native American Blessing

Breakfast

Morning Session (coffee break midway)
Lunch (included)

Afternoon Session (coffee break midway)

Dinner on your own

Breakfast

Morning Session (coffee break midway)
Lunch (included)

Afternoon Session (coffee break midway)

Dinner on your own

Breakfast

Morning Session (coffee break midway)

*schedule subject to change



