## The Heroine's Journey Through Myth and Memoir: A Writing Workshop for Women with Maureen Murdock

March 31-April 3, 2022 Hotel Santa Fe Santa Fe, New Mexico

## **SCHEDULE**

<b>Thursday</b> 3:00-6:00 PM	Check in
5:30-7:00	Welcome Dinner (included)
7:15-8:15	Welcome and Native American Blessing
<b>Friday</b> 7:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast
9:00-12:00 PM	Morning Session (coffee break midway)
12:00-1:30	Lunch (included)
1:30-5:00	Afternoon Session (coffee break midway)
	Dinner on your own
<b>Saturday</b> 7:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast
9:00-12:00 PM	Morning Session (coffee break midway)
12:00-1:30	Lunch (included)
1:30-5:00	Afternoon Session (coffee break midway)
	Dinner on your own
<b>Sunday</b> 7:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast
9:00-1:00 PM	Morning Session (coffee break midway)